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DMUSD Enrollment

Grades K-6

Ashley Falls School

Carmel Del Mar School

Del Mar Heights School

Del Mar Hills School

Ocean Air School

Pacific Sky School

Sage Canyon School

Sycamore Ridge School

Torrey Hills School

Early Childhood Inclusion Preschool
Early Childhood Development Center

Fall 2022°

Number of Classes

17
25
16
14
24
16
23
20
22
3

4

Number of Children

347
552
308
282
500
337
503
426
446
29

60

* As of 8/19/2022



