

## DMUSD Enrollment Fall 2022\*

	<b>Number of Classes</b>	Number of Children
Grades K-6		
Ashley Falls School	17	347
Carmel Del Mar School	25	552
Del Mar Heights School	16	308
Del Mar Hills School	14	282
Ocean Air School	24	500
Pacific Sky School	16	337
Sage Canyon School	23	503
Sycamore Ridge School	20	426
Torrey Hills School	22	446
<b>Early Childhood Inclusion Preschool</b>	3	29
<b>Early Childhood Development Center</b>	4	60

\* As of 8/19/2022